CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

KIRRA JAMISON

EDUCATION

2008

2006

POSTGRADUATE STUDY, CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF THE
ARTS, CALIFORNIA, USA

BACHELOR OF FINE ART WITH HONOURS (FIRST CLASS),
QUEENSLAND COLLEGE OF ART, BRISBANE

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

NEW WORK, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE

DRINK, SALT, MOON, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY,
MELBOURNE

SHOOTING THE CURL, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE

WORKS ON PAPER, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
GAFFA PROJECT, GAFFA GALLERY, SYDNEY
STILL POINT, SOPHIE GANNON, MELBOURNE

LOCOMOTOR, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
TOTAL CONTROL, CRAFT VICTORIA, MELBOURNE

LOVE ME TWO TIMES, LINDEN INNOVATORS I/, LINDEN
CENTRE FOR CONTEMPORARY ART, MELBOURNE

SPIRIT IS A BONE, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE

SURRENDER STAR, FIRSTDRAFT, SYDNEY

SLOW DOWN, YOU MOVE TOO FAST,

SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
DREAM WEAVER, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2014

2012

2011

2010

ABSTRACT - SYDNEY BALL, DALE FRANK, MARC FREEMAN,

CAMILLE HANNAH, KIRRA JAMISON AND NOEL SKRZYPCZAK
BENALLA ART GALLERY

RAINBOW EATERS, WEST SPACE MELBOURNE

THE ARTHUR GUY MEMORIAL PAINTING PRIZE, BENDIGO
ART GALLERY

MELBOURNE ART FAIR (JAN MURPHY GALLERY),
MELBOURNE

STAN AND MAUREEN DUKE GOLD COAST ART PRIZE, THE
ARTS CENTRE, GOLD COAST

CONTEMPORARYEDITIONS.COM.AU



2009

2008

2007

2006

AWARDS

2012

2010

2007

2006

2005

CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

NEW ORDER;, EMERGENT QUEENSLAND ARTISTS,
REDCLIFFE REGIONAL ART GALLERY, BRISBANE

RECENT ACQUISITIONS, NEWCASTLE REGION ART GALLERY,
NEWCASTLE

NEO GOTH—BACK IN BLACK, THE UNIVERSITY OF
QUEENSLAND ART MUSEUM, BRISBANE

PAINTING’S EDGE, RIVERSIDE MUSEUM, CALIFORNIA, USA

GIFTED, NEW TO THE GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY ART
COLLECTION, DELL GALLERY, BRISBANE

ADVANCED MAKING, RIVERSIDE MUSEUM, CALIFORNIA, USA
ABN AMRO AWARD, SYDNEY

DRIPS AND THICKETS, BLINDSIDE, MELBOURNE
JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
ABN AMRO AWARD, SYDNEY

INTERIMAGE, NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF FINE ART & MUSIC,
TOKYO, JAPAN

THEISS ART PRIZE, DELL GALLERY—GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY,
BRISBANE

ART FOR ARTS SAKE, POWERHOUSE, BRISBANE
EXTRACT, METRO ARTS, BRISBANE

FRESH CUT, INSTITUTE OF MODERN ART, BRISBANE
YOUNG BRISBANE ARTISTS, GALLERY 419, BRISBANE

YEN YOUNG AUSTRALIA ARTIST AWARD
AUSTRALIA COUNCIL NEW WORK GRANT

ANNE & GORDON SAMSTAG INTERNATIONAL VISUAL ARTS
SCHOLARSHIP

GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY AWARD FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY HONOURS EQUITY SCHOLARSHIP—
ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY AWARD FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

RESIDENCIES

2015

2008

ART PARK RESIDENCY, BYRON BAY

IDYLLWILD ARTS, CALIFORNIA, USA
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CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

COLLECTIONS

ARTBANK

ARTERIAL NETWORK

GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY ART COLLECTION

KPMG

MACQUARIE BANK

MATER MOTHERS" HOSPITAL, BRISBANE

MICROSOFT

NEWCASTLE REGIONAL ART GALLERY

THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA ART COLLECTION

CONTEMPORARYEDITIONS.COM.AU



