## **CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS**

## KIRRA JAMISON

#### EDUCATION

2008	POSTGRADUATE STUDY, CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF THE ARTS, CALIFORNIA, USA
2006	BACHELOR OF FINE ART WITH HONOURS (FIRST CLASS), QUEENSLAND COLLEGE OF ART, BRISBANE

### SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2016	NEW WORK, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
2015	DRINK, SALT, MOON, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
2014	SHOOTING THE CURL, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE
2013	WORKS ON PAPER, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE GAFFA PROJECT, GAFFA GALLERY, SYDNEY STILL POINT, SOPHIE GANNON, MELBOURNE
2012	LOCOMOTOR, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE TOTAL CONTROL, CRAFT VICTORIA, MELBOURNE
2011	LOVE ME TWO TIMES, LINDEN INNOVATORS II, LINDEN CENTRE FOR CONTEMPORARY ART, MELBOURNE SPIRIT IS A BONE, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE
2010	SURRENDER STAR, FIRSTDRAFT, SYDNEY
2009	SLOW DOWN, YOU MOVE TOO FAST, SOPHIE GANNON GALLERY, MELBOURNE DREAM WEAVER, JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE

#### **GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

2014	ABSTRACT - SYDNEY BALL, DALE FRANK, MARC FREEMAN,
	CAMILLE HANNAH, KIRRA JAMISON AND NOEL SKRZYPCZAR BENALLA ART GALLERY
2012	RAINBOW EATERS, WEST SPACE MELBOURNE
2011	THE ARTHUR GUY MEMORIAL PAINTING PRIZE, BENDIGO ART GALLERY
2010	MELBOURNE ART FAIR (JAN MURPHY GALLERY), MELBOURNE
	STAN AND MAUREEN DUKE GOLD COAST ART PRIZE, THE ARTS CENTRE, GOLD COAST

# **CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS**

	2009	NEW ORDER; EMERGENT QUEENSLAND ARTISTS, REDCLIFFE REGIONAL ART GALLERY, BRISBANE
	2008	RECENT ACQUISITIONS, NEWCASTLE REGION ART GALLERY, NEWCASTLE  NEO GOTH—BACK IN BLACK, THE UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND ART MUSEUM, BRISBANE  PAINTING'S EDGE, RIVERSIDE MUSEUM, CALIFORNIA, USA GIFTED, NEW TO THE GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY ART COLLECTION, DELL GALLERY, BRISBANE  ADVANCED MAKING, RIVERSIDE MUSEUM, CALIFORNIA, USA ABN AMRO AWARD, SYDNEY
	2007	DRIPS AND THICKETS, BLINDSIDE, MELBOURNE JAN MURPHY GALLERY, BRISBANE ABN AMRO AWARD, SYDNEY
	2006	INTERIMAGE, NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF FINE ART 8 MUSIC, TOKYO, JAPAN  THEISS ART PRIZE, DELL GALLERY—GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY, BRISBANE  ART FOR ARTS SAKE, POWERHOUSE, BRISBANE  EXTRACT, METRO ARTS, BRISBANE  FRESH CUT, INSTITUTE OF MODERN ART, BRISBANE  YOUNG BRISBANE ARTISTS, GALLERY 419, BRISBANE
	AWARDS	
	2012	YEN YOUNG AUSTRALIA ARTIST AWARD
	2010	AUSTRALIA COUNCIL NEW WORK GRANT
	2007	ANNE & GORDON SAMSTAG INTERNATIONAL VISUAL ARTS SCHOLARSHIP
	2006	GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY AWARD FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY HONOURS EQUITY SCHOLARSHIP—ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE
	2005	GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY AWARD FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE
RESIDENCIES		
	2015	ART PARK RESIDENCY, BYRON BAY
	2008	IDYLLWILD ARTS, CALIFORNIA, USA

## **CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS**

#### COLLECTIONS

ARTBANK

ARTERIAL NETWORK

GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY ART COLLECTION

KPMG

MACQUARIE BANK

MATER MOTHERS' HOSPITAL, BRISBANE

MICROSOFT

NEWCASTLE REGIONAL ART GALLERY

THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA ART COLLECTION